

Table 2A - Emergency Shelter Estimate Non-Vulnerable Families (1 to 5 people)

No.	Description item	Unit	Rate (\$)	Quantity	Total Cost (\$)
1	Plastic Sheet (4 m x 5 m)	Sheet	16.5	2	33
2	Timber poles 3m long 7 -10 cm diam	length	4.1	10	41
3	Timber poles 4m long 2 – 4 cm diam	length	5.4	20	108
4	Synthetic Mat (1.6 m x 2.5 m)	pc	10	10	100
5	Synthetic Rope 25 m Roll (6mm thick)	Roll	8	2	16
6	Machete	Pc	6	1	6
	TOTAL				304

Table 2B - Emergency Shelter Estimate Vulnerable Families (1 to 5 people)

No.	Description item	Unit	Rate (\$)	Quantity	Total Cost (\$)
1	Plastic Sheet (4 m x 5 m)	Sheet	16.5	2	33
2	Timber poles 3m long 7 -10 cm diam	Length	4.1	10	41
3	Timber poles 4m long 2 – 4 cm diam	length	5.4	20	108
4	Synthetic Mat (1.6 m x 2.5 m)	pc	10	10	100
5	Synthetic Rope 25 m Roll (6mm thick)	Roll	8	2	16
6	Machete	pc	6	1	6
7	Labor Cost	L.S (15%)			49.5
	TOTAL				350

Table 2C - Emergency Shelter Estimate Non-Vulnerable Families (6-10 people)

No.	Description item	Unit	Rate (\$)	Quantity	Total Cost(\$)
1	Plastic Sheet (4 m x 5 m)	Sheet	16.5	4	66
2	Timber poles 3m long 7 -10 cm diam	Length	4.1	15	61.5
3	Timber poles 4m long 2 – 4 cm diam	length	5.4	25	135
4	Synthetic Mat (1.6 m x 2.5 m)	pc	10	15	150
5	Synthetic Rope 25 m Roll (6mm thick)	Roll	8	4	32
6	Machete	pc	6	1	6
	TOTAL				450.5

Table 2D - Emergency Shelter Estimate Vulnerable Families (6-10 people)

No.	Description item	Unit	Rate (\$)	Quantity	Total Cost (\$)
1	Plastic Sheet (4 m x 5 m)	Sheet	16.5	4	66
2	Timber poles 3m long 7 -10 cm diam	Length	4.1	15	61.5
3	Timber poles 4m long 2 – 4 cm diam	length	5.4	25	135
4	Synthetic Mat (1.6 m x 2.5 m)	piece	10	15	150
5	Synthetic Rope 25 m Roll (6mm thick)	Roll	8	4	32
6	Machete	pc	6	1	6
7	Labor Cost	L.S (15%)			67.6
	TOTAL				518

Table 2E - Transitional Shelter Kit

No.	Description	Unit	Rate (\$)	Quantity	Total Cost (\$)
1	CI Sheet	m ²	5	34	170
2	Timber for frame (50 mm x 50 mm) 4 m long	pcs	14	4	56
3	Door with CI Sheet (90 cm x 2 m)	pc	34	1	34
4	Window with CI Sheet	pc	16	2	32
5	Roofing Nails	pkt	5	2	10
6	Wire Nails	pkt	5	2	10
7	Cement	Bag	15	3	45
8	Brick Mold	pc	5	2	10
9	Labor	L.S	40	1	40
10	Miscellaneous (Hinges, bolts, padlocks)	L.S	11	1	11
	TOTAL				418

Table 2F - Community cleaning Tool Kit

No.	Description	Unit	Rate (\$)	Quantity	Total cost (\$)
1	Wheelbarrow	pc	50	25	1,250
2	Shovel	pc	6	50	300
3	Mattocks	pc	10	50	500
5	Pick axe	pc	20	25	500
6	Plastic Bucket 20l	pc	6	50	300
7	Hammer 10kgs	pc	6	10	60
8	Nylon bag	pc	0.33	2,000	660
9	cart	pc	800	1	800
11	Accessories	L.S	100	1	100
	TOTAL				4,470